CONNECTING TO CARIBBEAN AND CENTRAL AMERICA
Confirmed CENTRAL AMERICAN and DOMINICAN

REPUBLIC PARTICIPANTS
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COMPANY

ATTENDEE

SECTOR

SUB-SECTOR

WEBSITE- EMAIL- TEL

COUNTRY

Savona Holding

Federico Kong

Manufacturi

Household care,

http://www.industrialapo

Guatemala

Industria La Vielman ng personal care, pular.com
Popular SA President beauty products,
Jaime Arinamy raw materials and 502 2361 0443
Director plastics. 502 5511 3355
Fkong@savona.com.gt
Isamayoa@savona.com.gt
(assistant of Mr. Kong)
tduarte@savona.com.gt
ggarza@savona.com.gt
(Mr. Arinamy’s assistant)
Cabcorp Luis Miguel Beverage Manufacturing 502 2422 6000 Guatemala
Castillo Bottling
Vice President Distribution: Imcastillo@cabcorp.com
Softdrink
Brewery
Juices
Cerveceria Andrés Castillo Beverage Manufacturing http://www.cerveceriacen | Guatemala
Centroamericana Director Bottling troamericana.com
Distribution:
Bier
Industrias Licoreras | Juan Antonio Beverage Production of http://www.ronesdequate | Guatemala
de Guatemala Busto Rum and spirits mala.com
Director
Roberto Garcia 502 5029 3177
Director
Juanantonio.busto@rones
deguatemala.com
Lilian.galicia@ronesdegua
temala.com
(Mr. Garcias's assistant)
Grupo Unipharm Michael Erichsen | Pharmaceut | Manufacturing http://www.grupouniphar | Guatemala
President icals m.com




Almacenes Siman Mario Siman Distributor | Electrical http://www.siman.com El Salvador
Castillo appliances
Chariman & CEO Electronic & 503 2250 2038
computer 503 225 02000
Guillermo Siman appliances (corporativo)
Executive Sports equipment
Executive Furniture Mario siman@unicomer.c
Vicepresident Home accessories om
Beauty supplies
Mario siman@siman.com
Grupo Unicomer
(Regal Forest) Conglomer | Appliance and (Mario Siman’s assistant
ate furniture chains is es Ivone Flores)
http://www.regalforest.co
m
PE Proyectos Edmundo Gil Constructio | Engineering http://www.pe-rd.com/ Dominican
Especiales President n and Solutions (in development) Republic
design Sustainable
Development 809 519 0965
Renewals
Geo- Environmental | edmundogil@gmail.com
Real Estate edmundogil@pe-rd.com
Developments libanesahierro@gmail.co
Consulting m (assistant)
Grupo Financiero José Piraval Conglomer | Financial Services: https://www.occidente.co | Guatemala
de Occidente Vicepresident ate Investment m.g
Luis Pedro Insurance
Aguirre Fischer Credit cards 502 2279 9000
Executive Director Bond company
Kmerckc@occidentecorp.
com.gt
Industria Textil SA | Federico Zimeri Textile Manufacturing: Guatemala

Director/Owner

Broadwoven Fabric
Mills

502 2326 5959

feder@toallasfaxel.com

sgerencia@toallasfaxel.co
m




(Manager's Secretary)

Dos Pinos RL Mr. Ernesto Arias | Agroindustr | Production and http://www.dospinos.com | Costa Rica
Monteverde y distribution: dairy
Exports Manager products 506 2437 3235
for the Caribbean
Region erarias@dospinos.com
Jacqueline Vanessa Salas
Brizuela
[jsalas@dospinos.com]
(Assistant)
Mr. Roberto Manufacturi | Soap and personal | http://www.puntorojo.co | Costa Rica
Punto Rojo SA Alvarado ng care products m
Internacional Trade
Manager 506 2437 0621
ralvarado@puntorojo.com
Guerrero Ana Teresa
[Aguerrero@puntorojo.co
m]
(assistant)
Costa Rican Food | Mr.Javier Conglomer | Food and Beverage | http://www.costaricanfoo | Costa Rica
Group Arguedas ate d.net
M.
506 2257 3873
Commercial
Manager 506 8879 6235
gerencia@costaricanfood.
net (Javier Arguedas’s)
Corporacion Dinant | Mr. Miguel Agroindustr | Production of http://www.dinant.com Honduras
Facusse y/ Food Biofuel
President Snacks 504 239 8570- 0424
Fat and oils
Vegetables presidencia@dinant.com
Fruits
Cementos Progreso | Mr. Rodolfo Constructio | Production of www.cementosprogreso.c | Guatemala
Aguilar n Cement. om
President Distribution
Services

Financing

502 2338 9110-11




raguilar@cempro.com

Laboratorios Santa
Fe

Emmanuel
Seidner

General Manager
& Co-owner

Pharmaceut
icals

502 2360 8277
502 4769 9010

Seidner2000@gmail.com

Guatemala




